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WEILAND DANIEL D
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SALE:1:1: LOT 4 BLK B

XFOB:1:1: CONCORD/CHAMPION M H

26122 SFR 557 08/13/2007

14092 M H 125 06/04/1998

2023HX Base Yr

453 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,111 119.1645 133.46 281,734 2009 2009 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 196,026

FOP 408 30 122 13,026

FOP 510 30 153 16,335

2,754 2,111 225,387

BAS= N36 FOP= N10 W51 S10 E51$ W51 S36 FOP= S8 E51 N8 W51$
E51$.

BAS 36

51

36

51

FOP 10

51

10

51

FOP8

51

8

51

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,500

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 28 32 896.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,032

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,000
22,782

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 47,400

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,000
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2023HX Base Yr

453 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,712 113.8000 106.97 183,133 1988 1988 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 2023 1,620 95,310

FSP 144 40 2023 58 3,412

UOP 40 25 2023 10 589

UOP 96 25 2023 24 1,412

1,900 1,712 100,723

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=8,10] S27 E60 N27 W60 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=23,37] S5 E8 N5 W8 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=23,6] S4 E16 N12 W4 S8 W12 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=39,-2] S12 E12 N12 W12 $
.

BAS
2023

27

60

27

60

UOP
2023

5

8

5
8

UOP
2023

4
16

12

4

8

12

FSP
2023

12

12

12

12

11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

2,500


